

## Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science

## COPY RIGHT FORM

Corresponding	author's Details:	
Name:		
Designation:		
Affiliation:		
Address:		
Email:	Telephone No.	

Author(s) accepted that the manuscript submitted is his/her/their own original work. All authors contributed in the work and take public responsibility for published work. All authors have seen and approved the manuscript as submitted.

The transfer of copyright provides Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science the right to promote, distribute, sell and archive submitted work throughout the world. The author(s) hereby grants and assigns to Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science all rights to his/her/their work. In connection with this assignment, the author(s) acknowledges that Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science will have the right to print, publish, and sell the work throughout the world.

I/We assure that the work does not violate any proprietary or personal rights of others and that the work is factually accurate and contains no matter libellous or otherwise illegitimate. I/We further assure that I/We have no financial interest with Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science in the subject matter of the work.

I/We further confirm that this article has not been published elsewhere, nor is it under consideration by any other publisher.

I/We hereby assign and transfer to the Journal of The International Association of Advanced Technology and Science copyright and all right under it.

All Authors including Corresponding author:

Title of Article:

1.	Name	.Signature	Date
	Name		
	Name		
	Name		

Note: Please submit the filled, signed and scanned copy of this COPY RIGHT FORM along with manuscript at <a href="mailto:submission@jiaats.com">submission@jiaats.com</a> or through our link <a href="mailto:http://www.jiaats.com">http://www.jiaats.com</a>